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Aircraft Hire - charged per tachometer, plus 0.2
 

Flight Instruction - charged per hobbs meter. FLight instruuction
includes a short pre and post flight briefing. Any additional briefing

time will be charged at the applicable ground instuction rate. Ground
instruction is charged by the hour.

Bookings - A maximum of 6 future bookings per person are
permitted.

Prices - All prices are inclusive to VAT and are subject to change.

Account Deposits - Maximum deposit limit of £1,500. Deposits are
non-refundable but may be transferred between members at

management discretion.

Additional Package Costs - Will apply for flight training exceeding the
specified hours allocation, retakes of ground examinations, aircraft

skills tests, land away landing fees, fuel surcharge (where applicable),
CAA licencing fee, CAA required medical examination, DBS check and

GSAT training fees.  

Aircraft self hire / hour building - Hour builders / self hires must be
self sufficient, leave the aircraft fueled after their flight. Slot times

are allocated by LS Airmotive. Self Hire / Hour Builders will require a
club check out prior to hiring the aircraft and must remain in

currency.

Fuel surcharge - May apply if fuel costs rise by more than 5% above
base price level as of 25/11/2025

Cancellation Fees - May apply where less than 48hrs notice is given
(excluding cancellations due to weather).

Club Rules and Regulations - As a member of the club/school, you
agree at all times to abide by club rules, aerodrome and flying

regulations detailed in the aerodrome manual, the air navigation
order and the flying order book, and also with any other rules,

regulations, orders and by-laws which the school/club may
promulgate from time to time. Please note your personal life

insurance may not cover you for flying light aircraft.

Full terms and conditions can be found at www.limasierra.org
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Membership

Hire Rates
Per Hour

Piper PA28
Pay as you fly: £290
Silver: £270
Gold: £250

Gold

Silver

£50 / month (PPL Holders)

£25 / month (PPL Holders),
£15 / month (Students)

Instruction and
Test

Instruction / hour

Pay as you Fly Membership

PPL(A)
Night/IR(R)
Ground
CFI

CAA Theory
RT Exam

Initial Test
Recurrent Test
Certification

£70
£80
£65
£90

£55
£245

£325
£270
£50

£65
£70
£55
£80

£45
£225

£295
£245
Free

PPL(A)  - £16,625*
Includes

40hrs dual flight
5hrs ground instruction
9 ground exams
1 RT test
1 Skills test
Airside pass
Landings

IR(R) IMC **
Includes

15hrs aircraft hire
15hrs IMC instruction
25hrs IMC ground instruction

Pay as you Fly Silver Gold

£7,200 £6,500 £6,200
IMC Theory Test

£55 £45 £45
IMC Skills Test

£325 £295 £295

Night Rating**
Includes

5hrs aircraft hire
5hrs night flying instruction
5hrs ground instruction

Pay as you Fly Silver Gold

£2,000 £1,800 £1,700

*First attempt of each exam / skills test
** Landing / approach fees not included

Trial Lessons
Piper PA28

30 minute 60 minute
£175 £325

Airport Charges
Pay as you Fly Membership

Landing Fee
Instrument App
Airside Pass

£40
£45
£55

£18
£40
£50

Equipment Hire
Pay as you Fly Membership

Headset
Life Jacket
Life Raft
Tablet/
Go-Pro/
Skydemon

£15
£20
£30

£30

Free
Free
Free

Free

Self Hire
Aircraft self hire available on request,  Self Hire /
Hour Builders will require a club check out prior    
to hiring the aircraft and must remain in
currency. 


